Program

MA School Counseling*

MA/EdS School Administration

EdS/EdD Educational Administration
Elementary/Early Childhood/Early Childhood-SPED
Secondary/Middle School Business
Secondary/Middle School Social Science
Secondary/Middle School English/Language Arts
Secondary/Middle School Math
Secondary/Middle School Science
Secondary/Middle Speech & Theatre

K-12 Physical Education

K-12 Health

K-12 Art

K-12 Music Vocal/Instrumental

K-12 Foreign Language

K-12 SPED

* Includes School Psychological Examiner

2022
Placements

29
3
3

25

Ok, WNOW

1

o

NN BEFEP WO

2021
Completers

31
46
9
53
4
11
6
5
5

[

16

W wo DN

Rate

94%

6%
33%
47%
5%
55%
33%
60%
20%

0%
63%

0%
5%
17%
67%
67%

2021
Placements

N/A
N/A
N/A

24

[ep) ~N B~ w b~ o

A~ DN o e

2020
Completers

N/A
N/A
N/A
66
16
8
10
8

9

19

g w o N

Rate
N/A
N/A
N/A
36%
31%
50%
30%
50%
78%

32%

50%
83%
67%
80%

2020
Placements

20
9

23

w w s~ o1 w s

AR 01N

2019
Completers

39
88
17
70
9
9
15
8
5

12

Rate
51%
10%
12%
33%
44%
33%
33%
50%
60%

25%

40%
83%
50%
400%

2019
Placements

34
13
10
38

[ep} w NN DS

oo O o1 O

2018
Completers

42
85
29
74
7
7
10
7
0

13

OO P NN

Rate

81%
15%
34%
51%
57%
29%
50%
100%
300%

46%

0%
71%
0%
133%



2018 2017 Rate
Placements | Completers
19 o4 35%
14 76 18%
2 12 17%
35 65 54%
2 8 25%
6 7 86%
4 10 40%
6 8 75%
10 4 250%
7 14 50%
2 2 100%
5 7 71%
1 1 100%
7 6 117%

lowing year.




	Sheet1

