Program	2022 Placements	2021 Completers	Rate	2021 Placements	2020 Completers	Rate	2020 Placements	2019 Completers	Rate	2019 Placements	2018 Completers	Rate
MA School Counseling*	29	31	94%	N/A	N/A	N/A	20	39	51%	34	42	81%
MA/EdS School Administration	3	46	6%	N/A	N/A	N/A	9	88	10%	13	85	15%
EdS/EdD Educational Administration	3	9	33%	N/A	N/A	N/A	2	17	12%	10	29	34%
Elementary/Early Childhood/Early Childhood-SPED	25	53	47%	24	66	36%	23	70	33%	38	74	51%
Secondary/Middle School Business	3	4	75%	5	16	31%	4	9	44%	4	7	57%
Secondary/Middle School Social Science	6	11	55%	4	8	50%	3	9	33%	2	7	29%
Secondary/Middle School English/Language Arts	2	6	33%	3	10	30%	5	15	33%	5	10	50%
Secondary/Middle School Math	3	5	60%	4	8	50%	4	8	50%	7	7	100%
Secondary/Middle School Science	1	5	20%	7	9	78%	3	5	60%	3	0	300%
Secondary/Middle Speech & Theatre	0	1	0%									
K-12 Physical Education	10	16	63%	6	19	32%	3	12	25%	6	13	46%
K-12 Health	0	2	0%									
K-12 Art	3	4	75%	1	2	50%	2	5	40%	0	2	0%
K-12 Music Vocal/Instrumental	1	6	17%	5	6	83%	5	6	83%	5	7	71%
K-12 Foreign Language	2	3	67%	2	3	67%	1	2	50%	0	1	0%
K-12 SPED	2	3	67%	4	5	80%	4	1	400%	8	6	133%

^{*} Includes School Psychological Examiner

2018 Placements	2017 Completers	Rate		
. 1400	oop.otoro			
19	54	35%		
14	76	18%		
2	12	17%		
35	65	54%		
2	8	25%		
6	7	86%		
4	10	40%		
6	8	75%		
10	4	250%		
7	14	50%		
2	2	100%		
5	7	71%		
1	1	100%		
7	6	117%		

lowing year.